Technical Data fully automatic calibration system for KS1D-HT with LT2
Fig. 1 Fully automatic calibration system in wall mounting housing
Fig. 2 Dimensional drawing fully automatic calibration system in wall mounting housing
Technical Data fully automatic calibration system for KS1D-HT with LT2
Technical Data
Housing housing in sheet steel, powder-coated
Dimensions (HxWxD) 300x300x150 mm  / 11.81"x11.81"x5.91" in
Colour RAL 7035 light grey

Print no. DLT3055-20-aEN-001
Order Information
Description/Type Order no.
Fully automatic calibration unit for KS1D-HT in conjunction with LT2 657R0940
Accessories
Description/Type Order no.
Hose PTFE 6/4 mm, natural - per meter 650P0707
Spare Parts
Description/Type Order no..
Flow meter 6-60 Nl/h, with NAMUR limit signal, for probe connection unit of the Ex-probes 657R0070
3/2 Solenoid valve 31JBMWOB12-LBA05024CS  24 VDC directly controlled 657P0862
Connection M5-6 QSM-M5-6 657P0530
L-connection M5-6 QSML-M5-6 657P0529
Hose PUN 6/4 mm, black 657P0547
The information in this publication is subject to technical changes.
Technical Data fully automatic calibration system for KS1D-HT with LT2
Printed in Germany | Copyright  2020